Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 6
56YMC20xx□ AC-DC PSU Series
Up to 20 Watts
Model Number Information
56YMC 20 □ xx
Series
Name
Rated
Wattage
   : EnclosedOutput Voltage
T: Terminal Block
D: DIN Rail
Models
Model Number
DC Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
Max. Capacitive
Load (uF)
56YMC20-3.3□ 3.3 4.5 14.85 81.0 8000
56YMC20-5□ 5 4 20 85.0 8000
56YMC20-9□ 9 2.2 19.8 84.0 5400
56YMC20-12□ 12 1.8 21.6 86.0 4000
56YMC20-15□ 15 1.4 21 87.0 3000
56YMC20-24□ 24 0.9 21.6 87.0 1000
Input Specifications
Input Voltage 85~305V AC
Frequency Range 47-63Hz
AC Current 0.50A at 115VAC / 0.30A at 230VAC
Inrush Current Cold Start 45A at 115V AC / 45A at 230V AC
Leakage Current < 0.1mA/277V AC, 50Hz
The 56YMC20-xx Series is a versatile and reliable 20W Encapsulated AC/DC PCB Mount Power Supply.
Designed for use in applications such as automation and control within IT and AV systems. This series
supports input voltages of 85~305V AC 47~63Hz.
Certified to UKCA, CE, TUV-GS, RoHS, REACH and compliant with EN 62368-1/IEC 62368-1. Optimised for
modern AV and ITE electronic designs, this product range offers dependable performance — check out the full